
 

Depart Bus Shop 07:30 Depart Bus Shop 02:56

1 Stubbs Rd 07:39 KDS 02:57

2 Frt St 9th Ave 07:42 IDES 03:15

3 Stephenson Rd/Andersons 07:43 1 FSS/Parkland Students 03:19

4 9960 Stephenson Rd 07:44 2 Parkland Terrace/Bossio Rd 03:23

5 9903 Stephenson Rd A 07:45 3 Parkland Dr/Aspen 03:24

6 9903 Stephenson Rd B 07:46 FSS/Dicken Rd/Hosmer Students 03:28

7 9890 Stephenson Rd 07:47 4 Dicken Rd/Cunliffe Rd 03:32

8 9948 Stephenson Rd 07:48 5 1782 Dicken Rd 03:33

9 Hosmer Tr Crt 07:51 6 Artina Tr Crt 03:34

10 Happy Valley 07:56 7 McKenzie Rd 03:35

11 Snowy Peaks Tr Crt 07:58 8 1670 Dicken Rd/Davidson 03:36

12 515 Caldwell Frtg 07:59 9 1582 Dicken Rd 03:37

13 461 Caldwell Frtg 08:00 10 1421 Dicken Rd 03:38

14 1141 Dicken Rd/Jespersen 08:02 11 Wht Spr Tr Crt D Row 03:39

15 1214 Dicken Rd/Pask 08:03 12 Wht Spr Tr Crt C 22-C33 03:40

16 Hartley Lk Rd 08:04 13 Wht Spr Tr Crt C1-C21 03:41

17 Kmiecik Rd 08:05 14 Wht Spr Tr Crt B3 03:42

18 Wht Spr Tr Crt B3 08:06 15 Kmiecik Rd 03:43

19 Wht Spr Tr Crt C1-C21 08:07 16 Hartley Lk Rd 03:44

20 Wht Spr Tr Crt  C22-C33 08:08 17 1214 Dicken Rd/Pask 03:45

21 Wht Spr Tr Crt D Row 08:09 18 1141 Dicken Rd/Jespersen 03:46

22 1421 Dicken Rd 08:10 19 Stubbs Rd 03:49

23 1582 Dicken Rd 08:11 20 Frt St - 9th Ave Hosmer 03:52

24 1670 Dicken Rd 08:12 21 Anderson's Stephenson Rd 03:53

25 McKenzie Rd 08:13 22 9960 Stephenson Rd 03:54

26 Artina Tr Crt 08:14 23 9903 Stephenson Rd 03:55

27 1782 Dicken Rd 08:15 24 9903 Stephenson Rd (2) 03:56

28 Cunliffe Rd/Dicken Rd 08:16 25 9890 Stephenson Rd 03:57

29 Parkland Terrace/Aspen RdFSS Students 08:20 26 9948 Stephenson Rd 03:58

FSS 08:25 27 Hosmer Tr Crt 03:59

30 Parkland Terrace/Aspen 08:31 28 Happy Valley 04:04

31 Parkland Terrace/Bossio Rd 08:32 29 Snowy Pks Tr Crt 04:06

Transfer/Elko Bus 08:35 30 461 Caldwell Frtg Rd 04:07

IDES 08:40 31 515 Caldwell Frt Rd 04:08

KDS 08:45 Bus Shop 04:17

Bus Shop 08:47

Updated April 4, 2023

Hosmer/Dicken Rd/Parkland Terrace Updated Bus Route
Bus #6050 - Ron Caldwell


